
志木市の日別陽性者数     
 日 付 陽性者数  累計

9月1日 13 1,286
9月2日 17 1,303
9月3日 3 1,306
9月4日 17 1,323
9月5日 4 1,327
9月6日 0 1,327
9月7日 16 1,343
9月8日 18 1,361
9月9日 12 1,373

9月10日 13 1,386
9月11日 0 1,386
9月12日 23 1,409
9月13日 8 1,417
9月14日 8 1,425
9月15日 4 1,429
9月16日 0 1,429
9月17日 5 1,434
9月18日 0 1,434
9月19日 0 1,434
9月20日 12 1,446
9月21日 1 1,447
9月22日 0 1,447
9月23日 4 1,451
9月24日 1 1,452
9月25日 8 1,460
9月26日 0 1,460
9月27日 0 1,460
9月28日 1 1,461
9月29日 1 1,462
9月30日 1 1,463
合計 190


